
Pos 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

754 

863 

525 

939 

514 

621- 

778 

753 

369 

675 

161 

28 

136 

227 

15X 

153- 

47X 

823 

845 

38 

Name 

Jeff Rose 

Mujahid Umar 

Blake Gentry 

Yi-Wei Pan 

Jona Schuman 

John Yarbrough 

Fernando Zorrilla 

Carlos Martin 

Tyler Crozier 

Morgan Ryan 

Sahar Zvik 

Geiser Hernandez 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Orel Madar 

Alex Ricci 

Terry Heard 

Jeremy Taubman 

Jorge Gonzalez 

Wilfido Calderon 

Fatih Buyuksonmez 

Class 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Expert 600 Supersport [S

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

5.553 

18.085 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

13.818 

16.430 

17.064 

25.372 

26.788 

49.961 

1:17.059 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:33.290 

12:38.843 

12:51.375 

11:48.521 

11:48.623 

12:08.760 

12:13.211 

12:43.088 

3:28.273 

11:34.548 

11:48.366 

11:50.978 

11:51.612 

11:59.920 

12:01.336 

12:24.509 

12:51.607 

11:48.375 

11:57.661 

Best Tm 

1:30.210 

1:31.062 

1:32.028 

1:36.294 

1:36.494 

1:38.852 

1:37.881 

1:40.696 

1:30.738 

1:25.668 

1:27.215 

1:26.314 

1:27.311 

1:28.587 

1:28.191 

1:31.725 

1:34.671 

1:36.403 

1:41.152 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Turn 3 Racing, Fun Track Dayz, W

Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProShift, Sonikk

Galfer USA, Woodcraft, Armour B

Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Rac

TEK Moto Performance, Shreddo

Cha Cha Cha Motorsports, Wawa

Remix Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/18/2024 11:08:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

13.818 

Avg. Speed 

103.665 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.668 

Best Speed 

105.057 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

Sun Race 03 & 04: Fun Track Dayz 600 Supersport Expert  &  Amateur 600 Supersport 

Sun Race 03 & 04: Fun Track Dayz 600 Supersport Expert  &  Amateur 600 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:51:27 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/18/2024 09:30 


