

Sun Race 03 &amp; 04: Fun Track Dayz 600 Supersport Expert &amp; Amateur 600 Supersport

Willow Springs 2.500 miles

Sun Race 03 &amp; 04: Fun Track Dayz 600 Supersport Expert &amp; Amateur 600 Supersport

2/18/2024 09:30

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:51:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN]									
1	754	Jeff Rose	Amateur 600 Supersport	8		12:33.290	1:30.210		Turn 3 Racing, Fun Track Dayz, V
2	863	Mujahid Umar	Amateur 600 Supersport	8	5.553	12:38.843	1:31.062		Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProShift, Sonikk
3	525	Blake Gentry	Amateur 600 Supersport	8	18.085	12:51.375	1:32.028		Galfer USA, Woodcraft, Armour E
4	939	Yi-Wei Pan	Amateur 600 Supersport	7	1 Lap	11:48.521	1:36.294		
5	514	Jona Schuman	Amateur 600 Supersport	7	1 Lap	11:48.623	1:36.494		
6	621-	John Yarbrough	Amateur 600 Supersport	7	1 Lap	12:08.760	1:38.852		
7	778	Fernando Zorrilla	Amateur 600 Supersport	7	1 Lap	12:13.211	1:37.881		
8	753	Carlos Martin	Amateur 600 Supersport	6	2 Laps	12:43.088	1:40.696		
Not classified									
DNF	369	Tyler Crozier	Amateur 600 Supersport	2	DNF	3:28.273	1:30.738		
DNS	675	Morgan Ryan	Amateur 600 Supersport		DNS				
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN]									
1	161	Sahar Zvik	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8		11:34.548	1:25.668		Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Ra
2	28	Geiser Hernandez	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8	13.818	11:48.366	1:27.215		
3	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8	16.430	11:50.978	1:26.314		
4	227	Orel Madar	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8	17.064	11:51.612	1:27.311		
5	15X	Alex Ricci	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8	25.372	11:59.920	1:28.587		TEK Moto Performance, Shreddc
6	153-	Terry Heard	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8	26.788	12:01.336	1:28.191		Cha Cha Cha Motorsports, Wawa
7	47X	Jeremy Taubman	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8	49.961	12:24.509	1:31.725		Remix Racing
8	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Expert 600 Supersport [S	8	1:17.059	12:51.607	1:34.671		
9	845	Wilfido Calderon	Expert 600 Supersport [S	7	1 Lap	11:48.375	1:36.403		
10	38	Fatih Buyuksonmez	Expert 600 Supersport [S	7	1 Lap	11:57.661	1:41.152		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
13.818	103.665	1:25.668	105.057	161 - Sahar Zvik

Chief of Timing &amp; Scoring

Orbits

Race Director